INCORPORATE BONE INTO
YOUR LISFRANC ARTHRODESIS
Allograft Fusion System
The OsteoMATE® Allograft Fusion System utilizes a
pre-shaped/pre-drilled implant harvested from dense
cortical bone.  The rounded edge radiolucent allograft
bone implant design provides;
•	 360-degree bone against bone transition area to

9A2D-B022 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 22 mm
9A2D-B024 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 24 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Allograft Fusion System
The proprietary Screw Guide allow visual confirmation of screw
placement into each bone prior to final implant placement.
Bone Screws:Instruments (Sterile):
9K00-0100 Instrument Kit, 16mm, Disposable
9K00-0102 Instrument Kit, 20mm, Disposable
9K00-0500 Sizers & Pin Kit, Disposable
Implants:
WRIST:
8K00-0160; OsteoMATE Disk, Ø16 mm
FOOT:
9K00-0160; OsteoMATE Disk, Ø16 mm
9K00-0200; OsteoMATE Disk, Ø20 mm
Divergent angled pre-drilled screw holes facilitates dynamic
compression of the bones being fused. 4.7mm thick
20mm Implant 16 & 20mm Implants
®